IIIIIIIIIIII




BREAKFAST

Awvailable 7:00am - 11:00am

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

crispy iron waffle, buttermilk fried chicken, sriracha honey and pecan maple syrup

THE SINCLAIR *

two eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, applewood smoked bacon or chicken sausage, toast

BREAKFAST TACOS *

eggs, potato, grilled marinated steak, pico de gallo

STEAK & EGGS

60z. Filet, 2 eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, fresh berries

NUTELLA STUFFED FRENCH TOAST *

hazelnuts, strawberry compote, maple honey syrup, chantilly cream

BREAKFAST SANDWICH *

lettuce, tomato, eqgs, chicken sausage or bacon, breakfast potatoes, sesame bun

YOGURT PANNA COTTA "

granola and berry parfait

STONE GROUND OATMEAL *

brown sugar, maple syrup

SEASONAL FRUIT *

* Eligible for the Elite Breakfast voucher

19

18

12

22

17

10



ALL DAY

Available after 11:00am

WICKED EGGS

parm tuile, paprika, quinoa, pickled red onion

FRIED ARTICHOKES

parmesan, oregano, lemon aioli

CAULIFLOWER SOUP

creamy cauliflower, brown butter, roasted pine nuts

CLASSIC CAESAR

romaine, anchovies, croutons, quinoa

BUTCHER'S BURGER

double angus patties, cheddar cheese, bacon, wicked steak sauce

SEARED SALMON

caramelized onion cream, asparagus, snap pea, artichoke, charred green onion

STEAK FRITES

60z. filet, chimichurri, garlic rosemary fries

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN

roasted 1/2 chicken, tender potatoes, crispy artichokes, goat cheese, charred lemon

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

buttermilk fried, Japanese mayo, pickles, sesame bun, garlic rosemary fries

CHEESE CHARCUTERIE BOARD

sesame lavosh, pickled veggies, jam, tapenade

12

14

10

18

36

29

28

16

28



KIDS

Served with juice and your choice of seasonal fruit or fries

BUTCHER'S HELPER CHEESEBURGER 7
house pickles, lettuce, tomato

CHEESY GRILLED CHEESE 7
CHICKEN FINGERS 7
MAC & CHEESE 7

DEESSERT

OLIVE OIL CAKE 8
strawberry compote, citrus mascarpone
WICKED SUNDAE 10

caramel corn, brownie chunk, chocolate ice cream, pecans, caramel, whipped cream, cherries

DRINES

BEVERAGES COFFEE

TOPO CHICO 4  ESPRESSO 6
LEMONADE 4  AMERICANO 6
ICED TEA 4  CAFFELATTE 7
SODAS 4  CAPPUCCINO 7
JUICES 5



e
[
[
=)

BUD LIGHT
MILLER LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
MICH ULTRA
CORONA
GUINESS
SHINER
STELLA

a0 OOV O

WINES

WHITES

2017 DUCKHORN, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA 36
2015 LANDMARK, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA VALLEY, CA 25
2012 TRIMBACH, RIESLING, ALSACE, FRANCE 36

REDS

2017 ARGYLE, PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 39
2016 HAHN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CA 36
2016 MOUNT VEEDER CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CA 51



