WICKED BUTCHER

FORT WORTH, TEXAS

BREAKFAST

Available 7:00am - 11:00am

CHICKEN & WAFFLES crispy iron waffle, buttermilk fried chicken, sriracha honey and pecan maple syrup	19
THE SINCLAIR * two eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, applewood smoked bacon or chicken sausage, toast	18
BREAKFAST TACOS * eggs, potato, grilled marinated steak, pico de gallo	12
STEAK & EGGS 60z. Filet, 2 eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, fresh berries	22
NUTELLA STUFFED FRENCH TOAST * hazelnuts, strawberry compote, maple honey syrup, chantilly cream	17
BREAKFAST SANDWICH * lettuce, tomato, eggs, chicken sausage or bacon, breakfast potatoes, sesame bun	10
YOGURT PANNA COTTA * granola and berry parfait	9
STONE GROUND OATMEAL * brown sugar, maple syrup	6
SEASONAL FRUIT *	6

^{*} Eligible for the Elite Breakfast voucher

ALL DAY

Available after 11:00am

WICKED EGGS parm tuile, paprika, quinoa, pickled red onion	12
FRIED ARTICHOKES parmesan, oregano, lemon aioli	14
CAULIFLOWER SOUP creamy cauliflower, brown butter, roasted pine nuts	9
CLASSIC CAESAR romaine, anchovies, croutons, quinoa	10
BUTCHER'S BURGER double angus patties, cheddar cheese, bacon, wicked steak sauce	18
SEARED SALMON caramelized onion cream, asparagus, snap pea, artichoke, charred green onion	36
STEAK FRITES 60z. filet, chimichurri, garlic rosemary fries	29
HERB ROASTED CHICKEN roasted 1/2 chicken, tender potatoes, crispy artichokes, goat cheese, charred lemon	28
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH buttermilk fried, Japanese mayo, pickles, sesame bun, garlic rosemary fries	16
CHEESE CHARCUTERIE BOARD sesame lavosh, pickled veggies, jam, tapenade	28



Served with juice and your choice of seasonal fruit or fries

BUTCHER'S HELPER CHEESEBURGER house pickles, lettuce, tomato CHEESY GRILLED CHEESE CHICKEN FINGERS MAC & CHEESE								
						ES:	SERT	
					OLIVE OIL CAKE strawberry compote, citrus mascarpone			8
					WICKED SUNDAE caramel corn, brownie chunk, chocolate ic	ce cream	, pecans, caramel, whipped cream, cherries	10
	RI	NKS						
BEVERAGES TOPO CHICO LEMONADE ICED TEA SODAS JUICES	4 4 4 4 5	COFFEE ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAFFE LATTE CAPPUCCINO	6 6 7 7					

BEER

BUD LIGHT MILLER LIGHT COORS LIGHT MICH ULTRA CORONA GUINESS SHINER	66 66 66 66
STELLA	C
WHITES 2017 DUCKHORN, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2015 LANDMARK, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA VALLEY, CA 2012 TRIMBACH, RIESLING, ALSACE, FRANCE	36 25 36
REDS 2017 ARGYLE, PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2016 HAHN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CA 2016 MOUNT VEEDER CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CA	39 36 351